
Route No. 03 (Helper - Sunil) No. 8059748491
S.No STAND TIME

1 TRIVENI SCHOOL 6:25 AM
2 SECTOR-28 MAIN GATE 6:40 AM
3 BARAHI FATAK LINE PAR 6:50 AM
4 SURAT NAGAR GALI NO 03 LINE PAR 7:00 AM
5 RAILWAY PARK ROAD 7:10 AM
6 NAHRA NAHRI ROAD 7:20 AM
7 HP GAS AGENCY 7:25 AM
8 SCHOOL            7:40 AM 


